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HICKEY-
FREEMAN
CLOTHES

KUPPEN-
HEIMER
CLOTHES

CROMWELL c

CLOTHES

ARROW
SHIRTS,
TIES

KNOX
HATS

JARMAN
SHOES

BOSTONIAN
SHOES

POST AND KEARNY

Powell ot Geary
St. Froncis Hotel

882 Market St.,

Flood BIdg.

San Francisco

SUtter 5400

WCSTHIN SERVICE COHPOHATION
43 Sutter St.

REAL ESTATE LOANS
CALIFORNIA MORTGAGE LOAN CORRESPONDENT

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY DO uglas 6300

CURTIN
" Reinette Mrs hl050 Post
" Richd J I Viola I tmstr hl362 Vermont
" Richd T (Roberta H) police SFPD h3896

24th
" Steph P meat ctr r2866 Harrison
" Thos restr 577 Valencia r9 10 Clayton
" Thos D iCeceli Ei flremn SFFD hl55 Eureka
" Thos J (Buckley & Curtini h647a San Jose

av
" Thos J jr r647a San Jose av
" Thos P msngr SFBank r32 Cross
" Timothy l Alice) garagewkr hl74 Laura
" Vera r821 Douglass
" Wm V iKathi firemn SPPD h2587 28th av
Curtis Albt A lab hl38 Hyde
" Albt G garage 235 Mason rl73 Northwood

dr
" Annette Mrs elk P R Clark r2140 Fell
" Apartments 2426 Mission
" Arth E I Emma I dir City Dept of Finance

and Records h3233 Scott
" Arth E elev opr hlll4 Sutter
" Arth R iMary D) elk TWAOCo h209 11th

av
'- Arvll A (Bernice) lab rl739 Pine
" B M Mrs hl83 14th av
" Barry h655 Powell
" Carleton A (Coons Milton & Coi r Ala
" Chas I Millie I h227 Madison
" Chas G (Frances A) hlO Lunado way
" Chas H lab hll97 Valencia
" Charlotte M Mrs sec E E Herrscher hl341

Sacto
' Chris (Lilliani gro 167 Broderick hl65 do
- Clifford emp LP&LCo r729 8th av
" Clyde rl206 Potrero av
" Collins & Holbrook Co C A Shurtleff sec

lands 564 Market R606
" David r746 Geary
" Don W (BilUet br mgr Safeway hl259a 8th

av
" Dorothy ofc sec Northwestn Mut Life Ins Co

rll90 Pine
" Earl (Annette) h2140 Fell
" Earl (Matilda I waiter h44 Lansing
" Earle C (Laura J) mgr Tremaine Apts h846

Bush
" Edw B elk Bay Hotel r24 Sacto
" Edw C (Mary G) h712 Castro
•' Edw M chauf rl466 Powell
" Elaine (wld T J) h573 28th av
" Eliz r60 Market
" Eliz Mrs hskpr r660 Cal
" Eliz P Mrs h670 3d av
" Elliott r555 Taylor
" Elmer E bkpr SFWD h20 Monroe
" Emma R Mrs v-pres Howard C Curtis Co

rl79 Douglass
" Eola F tchr Pub Sch h2182 nth av
" Esther B Mrs chf techn UCHosp hl444

7th av
-' Ethel M elk h515 O'Parrell
" Evelyn elk h840 Cal
" F r2361 Mission
" Florence D Mrs hl733 Jackson
" Prances sten h715 Leavenworth
" Francis steward h333 Austin av
" Frank (Ellen) steelwkr hl81 Downey
" Frank E asst sec-treas Pillsbury & Curtis

r Okld
" Prankie-Mae r845 Pine
" Fred E (Freda) mgr Siskiyou Development

Co hl346 16th av
" Fred J (Jeanette) litho h739 8th av
" Geo (Amelia) h3207 Jennings
" Geo r711 Post
" Geo B mgr Dorchester Hotel hl482 Sutter
" Geo V (Bernice M) inspr SFPD hl458 31st

av
" Geo W (Dorothy) mech h225 Jones
" Glenn C lAnastasial hl609 Cabrillo
" Grace H Mrs sten J J Miller
" Grant rl347 Webster
" H D hl866 Page
" Hal h2I7 32d av
" Harold P (Laura) h76 Goettingen
" Harriet E (Wid Wml h5431 Cal
" Harry (Helen i h84 Rice
" Harry H (Prances! pile driver hl35 Capp
" Harry J (Mildred) elk MLICo h739 8th av
" Hazel elk RCA rl860 16th av
" Helen Mrs h265 Fell
" Henrv A r620 Jones
" Henry P h4210 Balboa
" Horace F slsmn C E Cumberson Co r Bur-

lingame
" Howard C pres Howard C Curtis Co hl79

Douglass
" Howard C jr (Margti elk MNCo h401 Ur-

bano dr
' Howard C Co Inc H C Curtis pres. Mrs E

R Curtis v-pres women's clo mfrs 49 4th
7th fl

" Institute J L Sutherland dir 1095 Market
R207

" Irene rl025 Le Conte av
CURTIS J M & SON (Marvin Curtis) Gaufers

and Ctiemists to The Wine Industry Since
18-8, 49 Z«e. Tel GA rfield 36-H

" Jack cook rl740 Ellis
" Jas slsmn Union Furn Co r Bkly

CURTIS
" Jas E cash Scatena-Galli Fruit Co r Ho-

tel Victoria
" Jane L r Westn Women's Club
" Jess r930 Green
CURTIS JESSE W (Ida L) Associate Justice

Supreme Court of Califorma, hL250 Jones
" John r827 Howard
" John A (Emily I asst tr ofcr BofA r744

9th av
" John B (Amalia Ml mech h23 Jasper pi
" John W mach r403 Capp
" Jos rll38 Mission
" Josephine Mrs h467 Minna
" Josephine Mrs r266 11th
" Kath dep coUr US Int Rev rl015 Geary
" Kenneth R elk J P Roth hl360 Hyde
" L E (Grace I phys rl332 Cal
" Leo J (Ermai slsmn McCarthy Co r257

Page
" Lloyd A elk IHCo r23 Jasper pi
" Lloyd I (Dorris) carp rll54 Brunswick
" Lola Mrs r225 20th av
" Loretta R (wid C Ci hl030 Lake
" Louise Mrs jan hl667 Hyde
" Louise F Mrs slswn h746 Geary
" Margt Mrs h2364 Geary
" Marion notary public 111 Sutter R919 r2745

Webster
' Marvin (Louise( (J M Curtis & Son) h3548

Geary blvd
" Mary h798 Post
" Mary D Mrs tchr Pub Sch r209 11th av
" Mary E (wid T R) hl273 29th av
" Mary I elk Glidden Co r557 Van Ness av
" Mathilde lab r44 Lansing
" Melvin C lab r227 Madison
" Melvin J (Hazel) br mgr Colyear Motor

Sales Co hl860 16th av
" Milton D (Grace El supt Yawman & Erbe

Mfg Co h700 15th av
" Myrtle B smstrs Livingston Bros r2182 17th

av
" Norman E C ins broker 580 Market R412

hl304 Lombard
" Olga G Mrs h236 Cotter
" Peter J asst mgr Fred Solari h861 Sutter
" Peter P elk h631a S Van Ness av
" Publishing Co M S Bailey br mgr 235 Mont-

gy R2905
" Ralph G (Grace R) mgr Post-Taylor Gar-

age hl75 Northwood dr
" Ray H mgr Yawman & Erbe Mfg Co r San

Mateo
" Richd tchr Pub Sch r3233 Scott
" Richd W (Dora I hl52 8th av
" Robt hl354 24th av
" Robt slsmn rl736 Gough
" Robt C (Marie D) mech hl706 Grove
" Robt W h555 Taylor
" Russell G rl75 Northwood dr
" Russell L (Gertrude) exec mgr Dow Chem

Co h3415 Pacific av
" Ruth h530 Stockton
" Ruth R sten Miller & Lux Inc h834 Bush
" Sarah r3415 Pacific av
" Thos elk J E Lowden r Okld
" Val J mgr Crescent Mfg Co r Okld
" Vera with PT&TCo hl225 Grove
" Wm h2635 Franklin
" Wm H v-pres Am Tobacco Co of the Pacific

Coast r Palo Alto
" Wm L r520 S Van Ness av
" Yolanda bndry wkr rl360 Hyde
CURTIS & TOMPKINS LTD. F W Tompkins

Pres, Chemists and Chemical Engineers,
236 Front. Tel EX brook 1130

Curtiss Benj A (Ednai emp B-K-HCo hnoi
North Point

" Candy Co J C Yates mgr 383 Brannan R17
" Edith hl235 Hyde
" Harriet Mrs r778 Turk
" Harry R iCurtiss & Curtiss) r44 Alvarado
" Harry R pres Pacific Ry Signal Co r Bkly
" John H r280 O'Parrell
" John S (Margti slsmn h745 43d av
" Lloyd I (Doris) carp hl03 Balboa
" Oral H (Maei h221 Farallones
" Theron C r467 Flood av
" Wm H (Audrel slsmn hl254 La Plava
" Wolcott R (Curtiss & Curtiss)
" & Curtiss (H R and W Rl radios 460 Turk
Curtius Florence asst cottage mother S P

Protestant Orphanage rl801 Vicente
Curtler Arthur R ildai lab h218 Peabody
" Thaddeus H jan r218 Peabody
Curto Gael G slsmn Westn Machy Co r2228

Post
" John slsmn Louis Depaoli r Daly City
" John P (Pearlel h724 Huron av
" Margt beauty shop 1650 Divisadero r2228

Post
" Marguerite (Snappy Handkerchief Co) r

Okld
Curts Jack S writer r46 Woodland av
" John G (Mabel W) tchr Pub Sch h46 Wood-

land av
Curtz Weston H (Zell) driver hl012 Masonic

av
Curvin Frank (Dorothy) roofer h242 Capp
Cusack Alice M waiter rl681a Noe
" Edwin S r685 Pell
" Fred H emp United Parcel Serv r685 Fell

CUSACK
" (3eo W (Adeline) lab r685 Pell
" John J (Cynthia J) asst cash City Treas

h886 Dolores
" Mary sten r795 San Jose av
" Mary (wid John) h685 Pell
" Mary (wid Peter) r795 San Jose av
" Milton S (Laura) agt M H Casey Agcy Equit

Life Assur Soc h2330 Larkin
" Virginia r685 Fell
" Willa L sten Sevin-Vincent Seed Co rl681a

Noe
" Wm H (Alice M) lab hl681a Noe
Cusanovich John A hl366 23d av
" Jos H msngr Bd of Harbor Com rl366 23d

av
Cusanto Julian H housemn r737 Bush
Cusber Jas fir layer h3315 21st
" Theo J (Barbara) elk Safeway r531 5th av
Cuschieri Jos (Cornelia) press opr h2423 San

Bruno av
" JOS J (Antoinette I press opr hl739 New-

comb av
Cuseck Eleanor L slswn City of Paris rl443

Fulton
Cush Harry E (Ruth Al elk BH&PCo h553

Liberty
" Harry E jr elk r553 Liberty
Cushing Allen B h2355 Polk
" Chas S (Anne S) (Cushing & Cushing)

hlOOO Lombard
" David Indy wkr r50 Irving
" E S rl685 Sacto
" Earl A (Lucille I inspr U S Dept Lab h370

Upper ter
" Ernald M printer Wheelan Studios r3014

18th
" Eug E gro 1500 Church h288 27th
" Francis C elk B(3CCo h555 O'Parrell
" Prank A cash S P Real Est Board h252 8th

av
" Predk r2526 Webster
" Geo W (Marion) driver h2525 29th av
" Hannah S Mrs ofc sec Loew's rl355 Leaven-

worth
" Harding (Bernicei hl211 Buchanan
" Helen (wid Johni waiter r3210 Mission
CUSHING JOHN E (Isobel) Pres American-

Hawaiian Steamship Co. h^25 Webster
" John E jr r2525 Webster
" John E (Ruth I stmftr hl203 Buchanan
" Irene (wid Geoi smstrs h3014 18th
" Martha C (wid D Pi rl277 Cayuga av
" Miles G r259 7th
" Mimi G r252 8th av
" Miriam r3014 18th
" Oscar K (Ina Gl (Cushing & Cushing) h37

7th av
" R emp CL&DC rl203 Buchanan
" Raymond E driver r3014 18th
" Reginald C slsmn Minneapolis-Honeywell

Regulation Co r Bkly
" Richd G editor Assoc Press h21 Alta
" Russell (Pearl E) h26 West Portal av
" Spencer D elk Wm Cavalier & Co r Bkly
" Theola (wid A Mi h934 Divisadero
" Thos A restr 508 Valencia h686 do
" Walter (Maxinei lab r68 Angelica
" Walter W (Annal barber hl658 Sacto
CUSHING & CUSHING (Oscar K and Chas S

Cushing. Wm R Gorrill, Erwin E Richter,
Delger Trowbridge. Everett S Layman,
Ben C Duniway) Lawyers. 1 Montgomery,
Tel GA rfield 2024

Cushley Patk (Helen I h56 Newton
Cushman Betty sten r2275 Cal
" Chas h909 Laguna
" Frances sten N W Ayer & Son h2975 Van

Ness av
" Gabriel (Melanie) h8 Jordan av
" Geo E (Helen ( electn hl776 Hayes
" Geo S (Josephine I display mn Sommer &

Kaufman hl5D2 Irving
" Glenn P (Eula R) phys 490 Post R735 h76

Cerritos av
" Harry E with Umbsen Kerner & Stevens

rl780 Hayes
" Howard S carp h225 Baden
" Jared M (Ancie M) carp hl542 Fell
" Laura emp Schmidt Litho Co rl607 Clement
" Margery Mrs tchr Pub Sch r62 5th av
" Seth W acct Mountain Copper Co r Okld
Cushnahan Kathleen B sten Richter & Druhe

rl98 Haight
" Susan bkpr Richter & Druhe hl9B Haight
Cushway Chas A emp S P Examiner rl307a

Hayes
" Raymond C emp SPCo hl307a Hayes
Cusick Adele elk Meyer Brecker rl600 Golden

Gate av
" Bernardette M sten City & Co Tax Collr

rl424 Ulloa
" Florence elk rl60 Commonwealth av
" Frank (Adele) cook hl600 Golden Gate av
" Geo N asst geni agt HR&L h845 Cal
" Harold V (Marjorie Vi elk CSCo h610 Lake-

view av
" Henrietta E tel opr h55 Hermann
" Jas hostler SFPD hl424 Ulloa
" Kath bkpr hl90 San Jose av
" Maurice (Verna) floormn BofA h3110 Oc-

tavia


